



CIN : L65990MH1985PLC038164

Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A.K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Website : www.weizmann.co.in E-mail: contact@weizmann.co.in

Tel. Nos: 022 -22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.:022-22071514

13th February, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051. Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347. Symbol: WEIZMANIND	BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023. Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041 Scrip Code: 523011
---	---

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020

In compliance with provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020, published in Financial Express and The Global Times on 13th February, 2021.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely,
For Weizmann Limited


Ami Purohit
Company Secretary



Encl. as above

CAREER POINT LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.1, IFA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)
 CIN-L72200RJ2000PLC016272 | Ph: +91-744-3040000 | website: www.cpii.in | E-mail: investors@cpii.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2020

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		
	31/12/2020	Year Ended 31/03/2020	Corresponding Quarter Ended 31/12/2019
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,602.71	10,461.29	3,421.08
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	881.76	2,718.43	871.03
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	881.76	2,718.43	871.03
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,816.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	4.85	14.97	4.8

Notes:
 1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31st, 2020 is as under:

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		
	31/12/2020	Year Ended 31/03/2020	Corresponding Quarter Ended 31/12/2019
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	544.27	5,214.18	1,395.41
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	520.51	1,642.92	568.10
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	520.51	1,642.92	568.10
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,816.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	2.87	9.05	3.13

- Limited Review of the IND-AS compliant financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020 have been carried out by the auditors.
- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 12, 2021
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and accordingly these financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020 are in compliance with Ind AS.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpii.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The Company has fixed February 26, 2021 as Record date to determine the eligibility of shareholders to received interim Dividend of Rs. 1/- per equity share of face value Rs. 10/- each as declared by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February 2021 for financial year 2020-21.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
 FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED
PRAMOD MAHESHWARI
 Chairman, Managing Director and CEO
 DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)
 Date: February 12th, 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that certificate for the under mentioned equity shares of the Phoenix Mills Limited company have been lost/misplaced and the holders of the said equity shares have applied to the company to issue duplicate share certificate. Any person who has claim respect of the said shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office The Phoenix Mills Ltd. 462, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013, within 21 days from this date else the company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate to the applicant without any further intimation.

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder
PX008657	2093	From 2728166 To 2728665	500	Dattatraya Govind Shejawalkar & Mrs Shubhangi Dattatraya Shejawalkar

Place : Pune,
 Date : 13/02/2021
Sd/ Dattatraya Govind Shejawalkar
Mrs Shubhangi Dattatraya Shejawalkar

PSIT INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office :Office no 308,B2B Agarwal Centre, Near Malad Industrial Estate, Kanchnpada, Malad West, Mumbai -400064
 CIN : L72900MH1982PLC027146

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
		31st Dec 2020	31st Dec 2019	31st Dec 2020	31st March 2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.13)	1.72	(10.54)	(35.41)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.13)	1.72	(10.54)	(35.41)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.57)	1.19	(10.54)	(35.41)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,376.00	5,376.00	5,376.00	5,376.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	199.83
7	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.07)
8	a) Basic	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.07)
	b) Diluted	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.07)

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange's under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 is available on the Company website "www.psitinfrastructure.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For PSIT Infrastructure & Services Limited
Sd/ Kanwarlal K. Ojha
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 12, 2021

NESCO LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	10,071.15	27,015.89	12,874.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,288.37	16,728.22	8,227.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,288.37	16,728.22	8,227.04
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,893.49	13,273.28	6,911.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising of Profit for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	4,896.98	13,278.09	6,908.66
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹2/- per share)	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (EPS)			
	a) Earning Per Share Basic (in ₹) (Not Annualised)	6.95	18.84	9.81
	b) Earning Per Share Diluted (in ₹) (Not Annualised)	6.95	18.84	9.81

Notes:-
 1 Additional information on Unaudited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
a	Total Income from Operations	10,070.70	27,012.24	12,869.62
b	Profit Before Tax	6,288.16	16,731.31	8,222.29
c	Profit After Tax	4,893.28	13,276.37	6,909.80
d	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	4,896.77	13,281.18	6,906.68

For Nesco Limited
Sd/ Krishna S. Patel
 Vice Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 01519572

Regd Office: Nesco Center, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063. Website: www.nesco.in Email: companysecretary@nesco.in

Panaji, 12 February 2021

TERA SOFTWARE LIMITED

Regd. Office: #8-2-293/82/A/1107, Plot No 1107, Road No 55, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-33.
 CIN: L72200TG1994PLC018391, Website: www.terasoftware.com, Tel: 040 2354 7447

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	Figures for the previous year ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	31-03-2020 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4,077.63	5,620.67	7,163.29	27,198.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	28.00	15.11	(114.83)	986.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	28.00	15.11	177.65	986.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	23.69	11.91	135.15	652.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	23.69	11.91	135.15	635.24
6	Equity Share Capital	1,251.19	1,251.19	1,251.19	1,251.19
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of current year)	9,542.96	9,519.28	9,430.95	9,631.11
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	0.19	0.10	1.08	5.21
	Diluted	0.19	0.10	1.08	5.21

- Notes:
 1. The above is an extract from the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.terasoftware.com
 2. In view of the uncertainty caused non-realisation of bills from AP Fiber Grid project for operation and maintenance work being executed by the company, the Company is recognising the revenue only to the extent of cost incurred for the project.
 3. Bank guarantee invoked by 'Andhra Pradesh State Fibernet Limited' of Rs.4.28 Crores. The said action was challenged by the company before the division bench of Andhra Pradesh High Court, Amaravathi, which is pending. Based on the legal opinion given by the counsel, the company has not made any provision in its books of accounts.
 4. Bank Balance Attachment from Government of AP: The Commercial taxes Department of Andhra Pradesh has given an attachment notice to the Bank of Maharashtra to hold and remit an amount of Rs.73,36,942/- to the Govt. from the cash credit account of the Company due to commercial tax payment for the Period March - May 2020 based on GSTR1 forms filed for the above months.
 5. Orders issued by GST Department: Best Judgment assessment orders under section 62 have been passed by the GST Department - Andhra Pradesh for the period March to November 2020 for non filing of GSTR-3B returns and raised a demand of Rs.3.13 Crores including interest of Rs.9.18 lacs. A reply has been filed with the department by the company requesting for extension of time for filing the returns and payment of taxes till the huge arrears due from APSFL are realized.
 6. Orders issued by Appellate Deputy Commissioner (CT), Tirupathi: The order restricts the input available by the company to 75% of the input claimed treating the service being executed as a Works contract instead of the supply and services contracts separately (APSL Project). A demand of Rs.21,45,089/- has been raised by the department including a penalty of Rs.4,29,018. The company plans to challenge the proceedings before the Appellate Tribunal.
 7. Orders issued by Deputy Commissioner (CT) Guntur Division: The orders restricts the input available by the company to 75% of the input claimed treating the work being executed as a Works contract instead of the supply and services contracts separately (AP Civil Supplies Project). A demand of Rs.6,96,746/- has been raised by the department. The company was to file an appeal to challenge the above order before the Appellate Tribunal.
 8. The Company has considered possible effects that may result from Covid-19 in preparation of these financial results including recoverability of its assets. In developing the assumptions relating to future uncertainties in the economic conditions due to Covid-19 it has, at the date of approval of these results considered relevant internal and external sources of information and expects that the carrying amount of these assets are recoverable. The impact of Covid-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For Tera Software Limited
Sd/ T. Gopichand
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00107886

Place: Hyderabad
 Date : 12th February 2021

TAYO ROLLS LIMITED

Registered Office : 3, Circuit House Area (North-East), Road No-11, Bistupur, Jamshedpur- 831 001, INDIA
 Corporate Identity Number: L27105JH1968PLC000818

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended				
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income	20	21	7	78	27
2	Loss for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(99)	(109)	(490)	(304)	(1,477)
3	Loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(99)	(109)	(490)	(304)	(1,477)
4	Other comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	-	-	-	-	-
5	Total comprehensive loss for the period	(99)	(109)	(490)	(304)	(1,477)
6	Equity share capital	1,026	1,026	1,026	1,026	1,026
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	(48,804)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value : Rs. 10 per share)					
	Basic :	(0.97)	(1.07)	(4.77)	(2.96)	(14.40)
	Diluted:	(0.97)	(1.07)	(4.77)	(2.96)	(14.40)

- Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 (b) The Board of Directors had referred the Company to the Board for Industrial and Financial Reconstruction (BIFR) as required under the First proviso of section 15 (1) of The Sick Industrial Companies (Special Provisions) Act, 1985 and the Company is registered with BIFR on 23 March, 2016. Meanwhile, the Ministry of Finance issued Notifications S.O. 3568 (E) & S.O. 3569 (E) dated 25 November, 2016 to the effect that SICRA has been repealed with effect from 1 December, 2016 and all the references or inquiry pending before the BIFR and/or AIIFR shall stand abated. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 3 July, 2017 had decided to refer the Company to the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) Bench Kolkata under Section 10 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC) for initiation of Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP). Subsequently, on 13 July, 2017, the Company has filed relevant application before the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata under Section 10 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. The Workers of the Company, in the capacity of operational creditor had also filed an application before the Honorable Tribunal Kolkata under Section 9 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code (IBC), 2016 seeking initiation of CIRP. Both appeals were rejected by the Tribunal. The Company and the workers had separately filed appeal before the Honorable National Company Law Appellate Tribunal against the rejection order passed by the Honorable Tribunal. The Honorable Appellate Tribunal allowed the appeal filed by the Company and the Workers. However, it has directed the Tribunal at Kolkata to admit the appeal filed by the Workers.
 The Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order passed by Honorable NCLT Kolkata dated 05.04.2019. Pursuant to this order, the powers of the Board of Directors stands suspended and were exercisable by Mrs. Vinita Agrawal, the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) appointed by the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata who was subsequently confirmed to continue as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (CoC). Consequent to the petition filed by CoC, the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata, passed an order on 30th October, 2019 and appointed Mr. Anish Agarwal (IP Registration No: IBB/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018-2019/12256) as Resolution Professional in place of Mrs. Vinita Agrawal (the erstwhile Resolution Professional).
 (c) The Company has booked a loss of Rs. 304.08 lakhs during the nine months ended on 31st December, 2020, (incurred a loss of Rs 1477.30 lakhs during the nine months ended on 31st December, 2019) and accumulated losses as on 31st December 2020 amounting to Rs. 54450.48 lakhs. The net worth of the Company has already been eroded and the Company's current liabilities exceeded its current assets.
 (d) The Company is not in operation since 2016. A resolution plan submitted by JSEB/JBVL (one of CoC members) for revival of the company which had been approved by CoC and filed with Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata for its approval. However, unless the same is approved, the position of the company will not undergo a drastic favorable change. Considering, these factors the going concern assumption is not appropriate for preparing the IND AS financial statements and these IND AS financial statements have been prepared other than going concern basis.

For TAYO ROLLS LIMITED
Sd/ (CA Anish Agarwal)
 Resolution Professional
 IBB/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018-2019/12256

Ranchi
 13th February, 2021

ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005
 Corp. Off.: 60, Khatrau Building, Gr. Floor, Alkesh Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
 Tel.: 022 62166999 | Fax: 22630434 | Website: www.aryamanfs.com | Email: info@aryamanfs.com | CIN: L72499DL1994PLC059009

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December 2020

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
1	Total income from operations	68.67	119.16	4616.20	3021.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	27.19	33.00	172.32	(3.36)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.19	33.00	172.32	(3.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.24	23.82	131.63	(3.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	19.24	23.82	(73.10)	325.60
6	Equity Share Capital	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1) Basic :	0.16	0.20	1.13	(0.03)
	2) Diluted :	0.16	0.20	1.13	(0.03)

- Notes:
 a) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 b) The company has adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" using modified retrospective approach. The adoption of the standard did not have any material impact on the profit for the period as compared to previous periods.
 c) The Company has only one business one segment in which it operates viz. Financial Services and related activities.
 d) These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 e) The above result for the quarter ended 31st December 2020 have been reviewed by the audit committee meeting held on 12th February, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
 f) The aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e. (http://aryamanfs.com/investor-relation.html).
 g) The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activities globally. The management has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic on the recoverability/carrying value of the assets. Based on the current indicators of future economic conditions, the management expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets, however the management will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. Given the uncertainties, the final impact on company's assets in future may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For Aryaman Financial Services Limited
Sd/ Shripal Shah
 Executive Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 12, 2021

HDFC MUTUAL FUND

BHAROSA APNO KA
HDFC Asset Management Company Limited
 A Joint Venture with Standard Life Investments
 CIN: L65991MH1999PLC123027

Registered Office: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, 165-166, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Phone: 022 66316333 • Toll Free Nos: 1800-3010-6767 / 1800-419-7676
 Fax: 022 22821144 • e-mail: clliser@hdfcfund.com • Visit us at: www.hdfcfund.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that HDFC Trustee Company Limited, Trustee to HDFC Mutual Fund ("the Fund"), has approved the declaration of dividend / income distribution ("dividend") in the following Scheme(s) / Plan(s) of the Fund and fixed **February 18, 2021** (or the immediately following Business Day,



पुण्यात शिक्षक कोरोना पॉझिटीव्ह झाल्याने महापालिकेची थाळा करावी लागली बंद

पुणे - कोटव्यातल्या महापालिकेच्या संत गाडगेबाबा शाळेतील एक शिक्षक कोरोना पॉझिटीव्ह आढळल्याने शाळा बंद करण्यात आली आहे. या शाळेतील शिक्षकांनागी क्वारंटाईन करण्यात आले आहे. तर विद्यार्थ्यांवर लक्ष ठेवण्यात येत आहे. पुणे महापालिकेने गेल्या महिन्यातच शाळा सुरु केल्या होत्या. आधी नववी दहावी आणि नंतर माध्यमिकचे वर्ग सुरु करण्यात आले होते. शाळा सुरु होण्यापूर्वी संपूर्ण शाळेची स्वच्छता आणि शिक्षकांची कोरोना चाचणीही करण्यात आली होती. पुण्यातली कोरोना पेशंटची संख्या लक्षात घेता राज्यापेक्षा उशीराने शहरातील शाळा सुरु करण्यात आल्या होत्या. मात्र कोटव्यातील या शाळेत एक शिक्षक कोरोना पॉझिटीव्ह असल्याचे निदर्शनास आले आहे. यानंतर शाळा तातडीने बंद करण्यात आली आहे. या शाळेतील इतर सर्व शिक्षक आणि शिक्षकेतर कर्मचाऱ्यांची तपासणी करण्यात येत आहे. तसेच शाळेत येणाऱ्या १५० विद्यार्थ्यांनाही निगराणीखाली ठेवण्यात आले असून त्यांच्यापैकी कोणत्या लक्षणे आढळल्यास तातडीने चाचणी केली.

महाविद्यालये सोमवारपासून सुरु

ऑनलाइन-ऑफलाइन पद्धतीने अध्यापन प्रक्रिया



पुणे : राज्य शासनाच्या निर्णयानुसार सावित्रीबाई फुले पुणे विद्यापीठाशी संलग्न महाविद्यालये सोमवारपासून सुरु होणार आहेत. महाविद्यालये सुरु करण्याबाबत पुणे महापालिकेनेही परवानगी दिली असून, महाविद्यालय प्रत्यक्ष पद्धतीने सुरु करण्यासाठी महाविद्यालयांकडूनही आवश्यक तयारी करण्यात आली आहे. मर्यादित संख्येचे विद्यार्थ्यांना महाविद्यालयात प्रवेश घ्यायचा असल्याने ऑनलाइन-ऑफलाइन अशा दोन्ही पद्धतीने अध्यापन प्रक्रिया राबवावी लागणार आहे. कोरोनाच्या प्रादुर्भावामुळे मार्चपासून ऑनलाइन शिक्षण सुरु आहे. अंतिम वर्षांच्या परीक्षाही ऑनलाइन पद्धतीनेच झाल्या. शालेय शिक्षण विभागाने २३ नोव्हेंबरपासून नववी ते बारावीचे वर्ग सुरु करण्याचा निर्णय घेतला होता. मात्र स्थानिक परिस्थितीचा आढावा घेऊन महापालिकेने ५ जानेवारीपासून वर्ग सुरु केले. या पाश्र्वभूमीवर उच्च व तंत्रशिक्षण विभागाने स्थानिक प्राधिकरणाची मान्यता घेऊन १५ फेब्रुवारीपासून वरिष्ठ महाविद्यालये

सुरु करण्याचे निर्देश दिले. त्यानंतर विद्यापीठाने महाविद्यालये सुरु करण्याचे परिपत्रक प्रसिद्ध केले. महापालिकेने महाविद्यालये सुरु करण्यास बुधवारी परिपत्रकाद्वारे मान्यता दिली. त्यामुळे १५ फेब्रुवारीपासून शहरातील पारंपरिक कला, वाणिज्य, विज्ञान महाविद्यालयांसह अभियांत्रिकी, वास्तुकला आदी तंत्रशिक्षण अभ्यासक्रमांची महाविद्यालये सुरु होतील. एच. व्ही. देसाई महाविद्यालयाचे प्राचार्य डॉ. गणेश राऊत म्हणाले, की महाविद्यालये सुरु करण्याच्या

होईल. या अभूतपूर्व संकटावर मात करताना अनेक त्रुटींचा प्रथमच सामना करावा लागणार आहे. अशावेळी विद्यार्थी, शिक्षक, पालक, प्राध्यापक यांनी समन्वयाने काम करणे आवश्यक आहे. 'कोरोना प्रतिबंधासाठीच्या मार्गदर्शक तत्वांनुसार आवश्यक ती सर्व तयारी केलेली आहे. विद्यार्थी मर्यादित संख्येने महाविद्यालयात येऊ शकतील. ऑनलाइन शिक्षणापासून वंचित विद्यार्थ्यांना प्रत्यक्ष शिकवणे, विद्यार्थ्यांची प्रात्यक्षिक पूर्ण करून घेण्याला प्राधान्य दिले जाईल,' असे मॉडर्न महाविद्यालय गणेशखिंडचे प्राचार्य डॉ. संजय खरात यांनी सांगितले. बी. एन. सी. ए. वास्तुकला महाविद्यालयाचे प्राचार्य डॉ. अनुराग कश्यप म्हणाले, की मार्गदर्शक तत्वांनुसार महाविद्यालय सुरु करण्यासाठीची तयारी करण्यात आली आहे. मर्यादित संख्येने महाविद्यालय सुरु करण्यास परवानगी मिळाली असल्याने ऑनलाइन-ऑफलाइन अशा दोन्ही पद्धतीने शिक्षण प्रक्रिया सुरु ठेवावी लागेल.

नाशिक महापालिकेला अचानक मराठी बाणा का सूचला?

नाशिक- खरे तर चांगल्या कामाला कोणत्याही आदेशाची गरज नसते. मात्र तरीही कारण नसताना अचानक कोणी कायद्याला धरून चांगली कृती केली तरी त्यामुळे आश्चर्य वाटल्याशिवाय राहत नाही. शहरातील दुकानदारांना मराठीतच फलक लावण्यासाठी नाशिक महापालिकेने अचानक नेटीसा बजावण्यास सुरुवात केली आणि त्यामुळे महापालिकेचा अचानक कायदा लागू झालेला मराठा बाणा हा विषय असाच शंका निर्माण करणारा ठरला आहे. दुकाने आस्थापना मंजुरीचे अधिकार तसे कामगार उपायुक्तांना आणि मराठी फलकाबाबतही त्यांचे कायदेशीर दायित्व असताना महापालिकेने

अचानक मराठीचा बाणा दाखवण्यामागेचे कारण काय असा प्रश्न त्यामुळेच निर्माण झाला आहे. मराठीचे संवर्धन महाराष्ट्रातील शासकीय कार्यालयांनी करायचे नाही तर कोणी करायचे असा प्रश्न सहज कोणीही विचारू शकतो. मात्र, मराठी हा केवळ भाषा, साहित्य, स्वाभिमानी आणि मातृभाषेचाच विषय आहे असे नाही तर तो राजकारणाचादेखील विषय आहे. मराठी हा एकेकाळी शिवसेनेचा मुद्दा होता तो नंतर शीण झाल्यावर मनसे अध्यक्ष राज ठाकरे यांनी हाती घेतला आणि त्यामाध्यमातून त्यांना राजकारणात यश देखील आले हे खरे असले तरी हा मुद्दाच राजकीय पटलावर कायम चालत नाही.

मे. उपनिबंधक, सहकारी संस्था (परसेवा), मुंबई यांचे कार्यालय दि बृहन्मुंबई नागरी सहकारी बँक्स असोसिएशन लि., मुंबई

भारतीय क्रीडा मंदिर, ४ था मजला, सहकार नगर जवळ, नायगांव रोड नं. २६, मुंबई-४०० ०३१.

जाहीर नोटीस

मराठा सहकारी बँक लि. ... अर्जदार कर्जवसुली विभाग, मातृश्री अपार्टमेंट, १९६ सर एम. व्ही. रोड, नटराज रुस्तोजी जवळ, अंधेरी (पू), मुंबई - ४०० ०६९.

अनुक्रमांक १ ते ७ ... जाब देणार खालील दर्शविलेल्या विषयासंदर्भात जाब देणाऱ्यांना नोटीस देण्यात येते की, थकित कर्जाविषयी अर्जदार बँकेने महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था अधिनियम १९६० चे कलम १०१ खाली वसुली दाखला मिळणेसाठी दाखल केलेल्या अर्जाबाबत तुमचे म्हणणे सादर करण्यासाठी आपणास उपलब्ध पत्त्यावर नोटीस देण्यात आली होती. तथापि सादर पत्त्यावर आपण रहात नसल्याने तसेच आपला विद्यमान पत्ता उपलब्ध नसल्याने सादर जाहीर नोटीसीद्वारे आपणास एक शेवटची संधी देण्यात येत असून दिनांक ०१.०३.२०२१ रोजी दुपारी १२.०० वाजता आपण स्वतः वरील पत्त्यावर हजर राहून आपले म्हणणे नमूद करावे. सादर दिवशी आपण हजर न राहिल्यास तुमच्या गैरहजेरीत अर्जाची चौकशी करण्यात येऊन एकतर्फी योग्य तो निर्णय घेतला जाईल, याची आपण लक्षापूर्वक नोंद घ्यावी.

जाब देणार आणि दाखल केलेल्या दाव्यांची माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे:-

क्र.	जाब देणाऱ्याचे नाव	जाब देणारा दिनांक	अर्ज क्रमांक	दावा रकम रुपये	पुरविलेले सुवाती तारीख
१		१	०६.१२.२०	२,१०,२१०.००	०१.०३.२१
२		१	०६.१२.२०	२,१२,१२०.००	०१.०३.२१
३		१	०६.१२.२०	४,६०,०००.००	०१.०३.२१
४		१	०६.१२.२०	३,०२,६६१.००	०१.०३.२१
५		१	०६.१२.२०	१,९०,९११.००	०१.०३.२१
६		१	०६.१२.२०	१,९०,९११.००	०१.०३.२१
७		१	०६.१२.२०	१,३१,१०३.००	०१.०३.२१

ही नोटीस आज दिनांक १२.०२.२०२१ रोजी माझी सही व कार्यालयाचे मुद्रेसह दिली आहे.

सही/-
श्री. सुनिल बनसोडे
उपनिबंधक, सहकारी संस्था
मुंबई (परसेवा) दि बृहन्मुंबई नागरी सहकारी बँक्स असोसिएशन लि., मुंबई



महाराष्ट्र प्रांतिक तैलिक महासभेची जिल्हा स्तरीय बैठक

मुंबई : इंदिरा बँक हॉल चिखली येथे दि.०७.०२.२०२१ रोजी संपन्न झाली असता उपस्थित कार्यक्रमाचे अध्यक्ष जेष्ठ मार्गदर्शक श्री. लोखंडे काका, महाराष्ट्र प्रांतिक तैलिक महासभा जिल्हा अध्यक्ष मा. श्री. विष्णुपंत पाखरे, जिल्हा सचिव श्री. लोखंडे महिला जिल्हा अध्यक्ष सुषमा ताई राऊत, युवा आघाडी जिल्हाध्यक्ष प्रशांत वसंतराव भोरसे, अकोला विभागीय उपाध्यक्ष श्री. श्रीराम हिंगे, जेष्ठ मार्गदर्शक दादा व्यवहारे, जेष्ठ सामाजिक मार्गदर्शक श्री. रामदास

देवडे, चिखली तालुका अध्यक्ष श्री. दत्ताभाऊ करवंदे, युवा चिखली तालुका अध्यक्ष श्री. शाम करवंदे, सि. राजा तालुका अध्यक्ष श्री. विजय सोनुने, सि. राजा युवा अध्यक्ष श्री. संतोष शिंदे, चिखली नगर पालिका सदस्य श्री. गोपाल देवडे, व उपस्थित बुलडाणा जिल्ह्यातील सर्व समाज बांधव भगीनि यांच्या उपस्थितीत कार्यक्रम संपन्न झाला... व जानेफळ येथील महाराष्ट्र प्रांतिक तैलिक महासभा चे पदाधीकारी यांनी मोठ्या संख्येने उपस्थित दर्शून कार्यक्रमाची

शोभा वाढवली त्याबद्दल त्यांचे आभार व चिखली युवा मंच यांनी कार्यक्रमाचे आयोजन खूप चांगला पध्दतीने केले त्याबद्दल त्यांचे शुद्धा आभार मारोती रायमुल सर यांनी सूत्रसंचलन व दत्ताभाऊ करवंदे यांनी आभार प्रदर्शन करून कार्यक्रम संपला असे जाहीर केले जय संताजी आज शिर्डी येथे महाराष्ट्र प्रांतिक तैलिक महासभेची कार्यकर्त्यांची सर्वसाधारण सभा राष्ट्रीय अध्यक्ष जयदत्त अण्णा क्षीरसागर साहेब यांच्या प्रमुख उपस्थितीत पार पडली.

माजी वित्तमंत्र्याचे फेसबुक अकाउंट हॅक त्यांच्या नावाने केली पैशाची मागणी

नागपूर - राज्याचे माजी वित्त राज्यमंत्री राजेंद्र मुळक यांच्या फेसबुक अकाउंटला हॅक करून सायबर गुन्हेगाराने त्यांच्या कार्यकर्त्यांना पैशाची मागणी केली. साहेबांकडून अगदीच किरकोळ रकमेची मागणी झाल्याने चाट पडलेल्या कार्यकर्त्याने थेट साहेबांनाच विचारणा केल्यामुळे ही बनवाबनवी उघड झाली. त्याचमुळे प्रकरण पोलिसांकडे पोहचले.

माजी राज्यमंत्री मुळक सध्या नागपूर जिल्हा ग्रामीण कॉंग्रेस कमिटीचे अध्यक्ष आहेत. त्यांचे कार्यकर्ते आंबिद काजी यांना बुधवारी रात्री ९ च्या सुमारास फेसबुकवरून एक मेसेज आला. १० हजारांची अत्यंत गरज आहे, तातडीने गुगल पे वरून पाठवा, असे म्हणत पैशाची मागणी करणाऱ्याने आपला गुगल पे चा मोबाईल नंबरही काजी यांना पाठविला. पैशाची निकड कुणालाही भासू शकते. मात्र, साहेबांकडून अगदीच किरकोळ रकम मागितली गेल्याने काजी चाट पडले. त्यात मोबाईल क्रमांकही मुळक यांचा नव्हता. त्यामुळे काजींनी थेट मुळक यांच्या बंगल्यावर त्यांचे निकटस्थ प्रकाश नारायण बरोकर यांना फोन करून या संबंदाने विचारणा केली.

MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED				
CIN : L26933MH1985PLC037213				
Registered Office : S002 B, 2ND FLOOR, VIKAS CENTRE, S.V. ROAD, SANTACRUZ (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 054				
Phone: +91-22-66780132 Fax: 91-22-26614087				
Website : www.mercurytradelinks.com, E-mail : share@sardagroup.com				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	63.72	10.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(2.56)	8.01	0.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(2.56)	8.01	0.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	(1.55)	9.16	0.78
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75	24.75
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(1.04)	3.23	0.31
	Basic (Rs.)	(1.04)	3.23	0.31
	Diluted (Rs.)	(1.04)	3.23	0.31

Notes:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company website www.mercurytradelinks.com

For MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED
Sd/-
PRADEEP KUMAR SARDA
Director, DIN: 00021405

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : 384-M, Dhabolkar Wadi, 5th Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002				
CIN : L17110MH1983PLC030245				
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine month ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,084.14	12,102.00	3,958.64	18,806.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	92.02	(123.50)	38.79	541.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	92.02	(123.50)	38.79	541.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	201.02	(14.50)	39.82	410.48
Equity Share Capital	71.13	71.13	71.13	71.13
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2019				7,217.62
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic	28.26	(2.04)	5.60	57.71
2. Diluted	28.26	(2.04)	5.60	57.71

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.binayaktex.com

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Pradipkumar Pachheriwala)
Director

Mumbai,
February 12, 2021

AJAY MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED				
Regd. Off: 3-B, 1st Floor, Plot 285, Chaturbhuj Vindas Bldg Shamaldas Gandhi Marg, Marine Lines, Kalbadevi, Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400002 IN				
CIN:L45201MH1982PLC100777				
Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 (Un-audited)	Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31st December, 2019 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31st March, 2020 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	623.99	921.75	31.77	396.42
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	617.34	-3.40	-17.97	67.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	617.34	-3.40	-17.97	67.58
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	617.34	-3.40	-26.72	53.34
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	617.34	-3.40	-391.37	-592.44
Equity Share Capital	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Basic :	51.54	-0.28	-2.23	4.44
Diluted:	51.54	-0.28	-2.23	4.44

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on Company's website (ampltd.co.in)

For Ajay Multi Projects Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Mahavir Jain
(Director)

Place: Mumbai.
Date: 12-02-2021

ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 60 CD Shlok Govt. Ind. Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067						
CIN: L24110MH1983PLC031395						
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rupees in Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,199.48	2,668.09	1,709.47	5,253.07	5,011.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(60.25)	604.52	(320.09)	321.67	(1,073.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(60.25)	604.52	(320.09)	321.67	(1,073.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(60.25)	604.52	(320.09)	321.67	(1,073.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(53.54)	611.23	(318.11)	341.81	(1,067.83)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	(46,482.50)
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	(45,275.78)
9	Earnings Per Share (before and After extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each):					
	(a) Basic	(0.50)	5.01	(2.65)	2.67	(8.90)
	(b) Diluted	(0.50)	5.01	(2.65)	2.67	(8.90)

NOTES :
1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2 Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged wherever considered necessary.
3 The above is the extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI.

For Royal Cushion Vinyl Products Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Shah
Managing Director
00054351

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12/02/2021

Weizmann Limited													
[CIN NO: L65990MH1985PLC038164]													
Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.													
Tel No: 022-22071501, Fax No: 022-22071514, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in, Website: www.weizmann.co.in													
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS data)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	2,948.23	2,433.09	2,491.01	6,350.79	7,171.87	9,648.23	2,948.23	2,433.09	2,491.01	6,350.79	7,171.87	9,648.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	301.97	80.57	256.42	442.50	432.61	602.12	505.62	(17.91)	267.40	573.16	285.09	468.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	301.97	80.57	256.42	442.50	432.61	602.12	505.62	(17.91)	267.40	573.16	285.09	468.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	221.67	53.60	175.66	316.17	296.20	432.09	425.32	(44.88)	186.64	446.83	148.68	298.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	206.36	44.12	164.36	310.08	630.96	692.71	384.79	(62.68)	198.08	413.34	484.08	667.53
6	Equity Share Capital	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	3,821.12	-	-	-	-	-	5,306.41
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	Basic	1.28	0.31	1.02	1.83	1.71	2.50	2.46	(0.26)	1.08	2.59	0.86	1.73
	Diluted	1.28	0.31	1.02	1.83								